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department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C5A7b4kAISLUS CODE-
       211.1Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Dharni  (TE-6A/04/11)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


